TRASH BAG DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 2018

Annual Town Meeting

th
Saturday, May 5 8:30am — 2:00pm School shed
Wednesday, May 9" 5:30pm — 7:00pm School shed
Friday May 11" 2:00pm — 4:00pm School shed
Saturday, May 12" 9:30am —11:30pm School shed
Tuesday, May 15" 5:30pm — 7:00pm School shed
Saturday, May 19" 9:30am — 11:30pm School shed
Monday, May 21°* 5:30pm = 7:30pm School shed
Wednesday, May 30" 5:30pm — 7:00pm School shed

Saturday, June 2™

Bulky Waste Day
10:00am — 2:00pm

Highway Dept garage

Thursday June 7%

5:30pm = 7:00pm

School shed

Saturday, June 9"

8:30am —11:00am

Lake Wyola Assoc Bldg
on Shore Drive

Wednesday, June 13"™ 5:30pm — 7:00pm School shed
Saturday, June 16" 9:30am —11:30pm School shed
Tuesday, June 19" 5:30pm — 7:00pm School shed
Saturday, June 23™ 9:30am —11:30pm School shed
Monday, June 25" 5:30pm — 7:00pm School shed
Saturday, June 30" last distribution day School shed

9:30am —11:30pm

July — September

40 bags maximum

October — April

number of bags is
pro-rated

Town Hall, during
regular business hours.




